SPRING PRACTICE
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JV Baseball
Varsity Baseball
JV Softball

Varsity Softball

Run Club

Track
Kids Skill Camp

(Begins Monday,
April 8, 2024)

|
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Off

4dpm-
5:15pm

Off

6:45pm-
8pm

Off

5:15pm-
6:45pm

Beginning: Monday, March 25, 2024

Tuesday

4pm-5:30pm

off

5:30pm-7pm

Off

3:30pm-

4:15pm

Wednesday

4pm-5:15pm

Off

6:30pm-7:45pm

5:15pm-6:30pm

Off

24

Thursday

6:30pm-
7:45pm

4dpm-
5:15pm

off

5:15pm-
6:30pm

3:30pm-
4:15pm

Ran through St. Clare Athletic Club

off

Off

off

Friday

Off

4dpm-
5:15pm

6:30pm-
7:45pm

5:15pm-
6:30pm

Off

Off
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