

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
JV Baseball	Off	4pm-5:30pm	4pm-5:15pm	6:30pm- 7:45pm	Off
Varsity Baseball	4pm- 5:15pm	Off	Off	4pm- 5:15pm	4pm- 5:15pm
JV Softball	Off	5:30pm-7pm	6:30pm-7:45pm	Off	6:30pm- 7:45pm
Varsity Softball	6:45pm- 8pm	Off	5:15pm-6:30pm	5:15pm- 6:30pm	5:15pm- 6:30pm
Run Club	Off	3:30pm- 4:15pm	Off	3:30pm- 4:15pm	Off
Track	Ran through St. Clare Athletic Club				
Kids Skill Camp (Begins Monday, April 8, 2024)	5:15pm- 6:45pm	Off	Off	Off	Off



